KPX Ni-Cd Battery
January 2010
� Proven VARTA sintered-plate electrode
technology
� 3-C charging current
� Over 20-C cranking current
� High tolerance to electrical abuses such as
overcharge and overdischarge

Terminal:
nickel-plated
copper
W L
H
Qualmega KPX General Specifications:
mm in mm in mm in kg lb.
KPX10 10 81 3.2 29 1.1 218 8.6 1.05 2.32 0.16 M10 PA
KPX20 20 81.5 3.2 36.5 1.4 244 9.6 1.30 2.87 0.15 M10 AS
KPX30 30 81.5 3.2 42.5 1.7 255 10.0 1.65 3.64 0.22 M10 AS
KPX40 40 81.5 3.2 42.5 1.7 255 10.0 1.75 3.86 0.21 M10 AS
KPX50 50 81.5 3.2 49 1.9 244 9.6 2.00 4.41 0.20 M10 AS
KPX60 60 80.5 3.2 50 2.0 250 9.8 2.80 6.17 0.25 M10 PA
KPX80 80 80.5 3.2 74.5 2.9 243 9.6 3.10 6.84 0.45 M12 PA
KPX90 90 80.5 3.2 74.5 2.9 243 9.6 3.40 7.50 0.40 M12 PA
KPX100 100 134 5.3 70 2.8 285 11.2 5.50 12.1 0.85 M16 MBS
KPX120 120 139 5.5 79 3.1 365 14.4 7.50 16.5 1.09 M16 x 1.5 MBS
KPX140 140 139 5.5 79 3.1 365 14.4 7.60 16.8 1.06 M16 x 1.5 MBS
KPX170 170 139 5.5 79 3.1 365 14.4 7.90 17.4 1.02 M16 x 1.5 MBS
KPX190 190 139 5.5 79 3.1 365 14.4 8.50 18.7 1.00 M16 x 1.5 MBS
KPX200 200 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 11.0 24.3 1.70 M20 MBS
KPX210 210 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 12.5 27.6 1.65 M20 MBS
KPX220 220 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 13.0 28.7 1.65 M20 MBS
KPX230 230 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 13.0 28.7 1.60 M20 MBS
KPX240 240 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 13.1 28.9 1.60 M20 MBS
KPX250 250 166.5 6.6 107 4.2 348 13.7 13.2 29.1 1.60 M20 MBS
Terminal
Cell
Case
Material